No. 1054 P. 1/4

主な者はり、 タラ

FLORIDA DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

5:01 PM

(((H95000014524))'

PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM

ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET

TO: DIVISION OF CURPORATIONS

FROM: TRIPP, SCOTT, CONKLIN & SMITH

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

P.O. BOX 14245

STATE OF FLORIDA

FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33302-0000

409 EAST GAINES STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399

CONTACT: PATTY SCHLINDWEIN

FAX: (904) 922-4000

PHONE: (305) 525-7500 FAX: (305) 728-9236

(((H95000014524)))

FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP DOCUMENT TYPE:

NAME: RISK MANAGEMENT REENGINEERING, LTD.

FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H95000014524

CURRENT STATUS: REQUESTED

DATE REQUESTED: 12/28/1995

TIME REQUESTED: 17:01:36

CERTIFIED COPIES: 0

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: 0 METHOD OF DELIVERY: FAX

NUMBER OF PAGES: 3

ESTIMATED CHARGE: \$87.50 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 075350000065 Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet when submitting

documents to the Division of Corporations. Your document cannot be processed without the information contained on this page. Remember to type the Fax Audit number on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H95000014524)))

** ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. **

ENTER SELECTION AND <CR>:

Name Availability	002093 Kum
Trans.	Kwm
Univaler Vontyer	Kivan
Act nowher you	1 1!
W. P. Verityer	KWM

CROID 49 180) 30 ROG 😘 32 DEC 53 VH 10: 00

BECEINED

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF RISK MANAGEMENT REENGINEERING, LTD. 95 DEC 29 PH 1: 04

The undersigned, desiring to focin a limited partnership pursuant to the hard by the State of A Florida, does hereby execute, as the President of the General Partner, and file with the Secretary of State of Florida this Certificate of Limited Partnership, as follows:

- 1. The name of the limited partnership ("Partnership") is Risk Management Reengineering, Ltd.
 - 2. The Partnership shall commence its existence on January 1, 1996.
- 3. The name and address of the agent for service of process required to be maintained by Section 620.105(2) of the Act is Dennis D. Smith, 110 Southeast 6th Street, 28th Floor, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301.
- 4. The address of the office in Florida at which will be kept the records of the Partnership required to be maintained by Section 620.105 of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1986) (the "Act") is 110 Southeast 6th Street, 28th Floor, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301.
- 5. The name and business address of the sole General Partner of the Partnership is as follows:

GENERAL PARTNER

BUSINESS ADDRESS

Creative Business - P950000 Opportunities, Inc. 83664

110 Southeast 6th Street, 29th Floor Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301

6. A mailing address for the Partnership is as follows:

110 Southeast 6th Street, 29th Floor Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301

7. The latest date upon which the Partnership is to dissolve is January 1, 2026, unless otherwise continued in accordance with the terms of an Amendment to this Certificate of Limited Partnership.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto subscribed my hand and seal to this Certificate this 28th day of December, 1995.

GENERAL PARTNER:

Prepared by: Orcgory A. McLauglin, Eaq. Ber # 0518794 cie Tripp, Soott, Conklin & Rmith 110 k.E. 6th Street P. Lauderdale, Florida 33301 8001090010and/confe

Philip S. Shailer, President Creative Business Opportunities, Inc.

AFFIDAVIT DECLAIUNG AMOUNT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF LIMITED PARTNERS OF RISK MANAGEMENT REENGINEERING, LTD.

BEFORE ME, the undersigned the President of the sole General Partner of Risk Management Reengineering, Ltd. ("Partnership"), a Florida limited partnership, certifies as follows:

The limited partners' contributions to the <u>Partnership</u> total \$990.00 at this time and it is anticipated that future contributions of limited partners will total an additional \$0.00.

It is the intention of the Partnership that this Affidavit be filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida, along with the Certificate of Limited Partnership.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Philip S. Shailer, President

Creative Business Opportunities, Inc.

General Partner

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

THE UNDERSIGNED, named as the agent for service of process in paragraph three of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Risk Management Reengineering, Ltd., hereby accepts the appointment as such registered agent, and acknowledges that he is familiar with, and accepts the obligations imposed upon registered agents under, the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1986).

Dennis C Smith